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Certifikace?

- Certifikace je odkaz na testovani schody vyrobku/sluzby s jejich vyrobnimi
procesy ve vztahu k odpovidajicimu standardu.

«  Obecné je certifikace potvrzena vystavenim odpovidajiciho certifikatu.

« Vsitovych technologiich musi byt tato certifikace realizovana ve shodé s
EN50173 nebo ISO/IEC11801 (topologie/limity), EN50174 (Fizeni kvality),
EN50436 (méfici technika) coz typicky pozaduje vyuziti méficiho pfistroje ve
vyssi cenové hladiné.
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Co prinasi nové standardy (40/100 GBASE-T)

Nové pozadavky na méfici techniku?

«  VysSsi frekvence ?

+ Lepsi presnost ?

* Nova rozhrani ?

Vice funkci ?

« Moznost testovat metalické i optické sité ?
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Standardy pro metalické sité

Bandwi
| 600 MHz

Reg

100 MHz 250 MHz ‘ 500 MHz ‘ 1000 MHz 1600/2000 MHz

TIA/EIA TIA/EIA TIA/EIA TIA/EIA
568-C 568-C 568-C

Category 5e Category 6 Category6A

Category 8

ISO/IEC11801 ISO/IEC11801 ISO/IEC11801 ISO/IEC11801  |ISO/IEC11801 ISO/IEC

2nd Edition 2nd Edition 2nd Edition A1/2 |2nd Edition 2nd Edition A1/2]

International Class D Class E Class E, Class F Class Fp, Class 1 &Il
CENELEC CENELEC CENELEC CENELEC Drafts
EN50173-1 EN50173-1 EN 50173-1 EN 50173-1
Europa Class E Class E, Class F Class Fj,
DKE DKE DKE DKE

DIN EN50173-1 DIN EN50173-1 [DIN-EN 50173-1 |DIN EN50173-1 |DIN EN50173-1

Deutschiand | Klasse D Klasse E Klasse E, Klasse F Klasse Fy
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TIA Category 8

» Frequency from 1 to 2000 MHz
+ Support of Next Gen BASE-T (40GBASE-T)
» Insertion Loss (IL) is critical parameter, therefore ...
— 30m Channel Length
— App. 55% of all channels <30m
« Improved Cat 6A components
— RJ45 plug / jack
— F/UTP or S/FTP cable
— 2 Connector model

» Increasing the Cat 6A limits to 2000 MHz
» TIA 568-C.2-1 Draft 0.7. (Planned to be ready by end of 2015)
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TIA

TIA Insertion Loss Limit TIA Return Loss Limit
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ISO Class I & IT

* Frequency from 1 to 2000 MHz

+ Support of Next Gen BASE-T (40GBASE-T)

» Insertion Loss (IL) is critical parameter, therefore ...
— 30m (50m) Channel Length

« Improved Cat 6A and Cat 7A components

— F/UTP or S/FTP cable
— 2 Connector model

* Class I:
Increasing the EA limits to 2000 MHz
« Class II:

Increasing the FA limits to 2000 MHz

2014 © Psiber Data GmbH
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Improved Improved

Components

30m

2 Connectors

30m

2 Connectors

. y
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Topologie kabelaze

ipp cp To! i ,rﬁ”}

:4 Permanent Link

Switch

4
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FD
Channel Link

A/
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FD = Floor Distributor

CC = Cross Connect

PP = Patch Panel

CP = Consolidation Point (Optional)
TO = Telecommunications Outlet
WA = Work Area

2014 © Psiber Data GmbH
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Evoluce ISO standardu
IL | Delay |INEXT PSACR-N || ANEXT
PSACR-F ||AACRF
Class C 1-16 | v 4 v v
Class D 1-100 | v v v v v v
Class E 1-250 v v v v v v
Class E, 1-500 | v v v v v v v
Class F 1-600 | v v v v v v
Class F, 1-1000 | v v v v v v v
Class | *draft
N 7 7 7 v v v v
2012-11-08 | 12001
Class Il *draft
= v v v v v v v
2012-11-08 | 12000
T omerwata GMbH
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Kabelazni standardy a presnost méreni

Frequency TIA 568-C ISO/IEC 11801  ISO/IEC 11801 Required
Bandwidth ((R319) (Components) ((R319] Accuracy

1-100 MHz Cat 5e Cat 5e Cat 5 (new) Class D Level lle
1-250 MHz Cat 6 Cat 6 Cat 6 Class E Level Il
1-500 MHz Cat 6A Cat 6A Cat 6, Class E, Level llle
1-600 MHz Cat7 Class F Level IV
1-1000 MHz Cat7, Class Fy Level V
1-1600 MHz impr. Cat 7, FA40G Level VI/2G ?
vaooomiz | cats | (GRR | 8 | e | lei26?

@ LW g ‘;‘\:\ . Ny International
O GG - Iso Organization for

Rev.Zl Standardization
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WireXpert
M Matrix Cable Certifier WireXpert

psiber

Test CAT 5e, 6, 6,,
Class D, E, E, cables v v

9 second CAT 6, autotest v Vv
@ndustrial Ethernet adapter option v v -
CAT 5e, CAT 6, CAT 6, patch-cord test Vv Vv
adapter option

Maximum measurement frequency 500 MHz 2.500 MHz < MM and SM fiber test adapter >
v

Test Class F, F, cables -

PROiben

<

Test CAT 8/ 40GBASE-T cables -

MM and SM fiber test adapter option - Vv

MPO test adapter option - Vv
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WireXpert

%4 Dual Control System (DCS™)
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©2012 Psiber Dats GmbH
PROFESSIONAL NETWORK TESTING & PROTOCOL ANALYSIS
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Reélné méreni na
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iOLM — inteligent Optical Link Mapper

[
0.0000 0.0030 1.0246 1.1235 3.1643 km
Li]

T | 3.1643 km

2006

Open Save Config.

Global pass/fail status

€ rail

12.092 dB
Link ORL: 41.30 dB

LEELElEEEE Element QEEEETEGE

Position (km) Type Wavelength (nm) Loss (dB) Reflectance (dB)
1.0246 |Splitter 1:4* - 1550 7.628 -50.8

-] oint splitter rueckwaerts mit Makrobendingl auf 4 mit 1550nm...
[*YAV A~

EXPEATISE AEACHING
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55 intelligent Optical Link Mapper p—— - P— E@g

OPM Source iOLM | Link View WEEREH

Pos./Len. Loss (dB) Reflectance (dB) | Attenuation (dB/km)
(k) 1310 nm | 1550 nm | 1310 nm | 1550 nm | 1310 nm | 1550 nm
- 0,0000 0,130 0,140 = =

0,1881 0,065 0,037 0,343

0,612 0,526
0,003 0,003
0 0

Type

0,198

— 0,0158 0,200 0,200

P [—em 0,2039
- 0,0341 0,002 0,007 0,094
{LL:s 0,2379| 10,799| 10,535 — 77,8
—_ 0,1013 0,022 0,023 0,200
—il-L:s 0,3393 9,961 9,662 — —
_ 1,9303 1,331 0,602 0,685

0— oo BN - -
A_4Cnn A DL

+ Make sure that the fiber is properly spliced.
The loss could due to a low-reflectance (APC) connector.

: 1_iolm box - Copy




thearbor .
optica

communication

PROben

Sloucené udalosti

OTDR - standardni

— Sloucené udalosti neoddélim

2
S00 510
OTDR - iOLM
s v, 0,0000 0,0299 0,0443
— Sloucené udalosti jsou rozlisitelné o
P Y e R B
o O 7] (7]
0,0299 0,0144
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iOLM Linear view

EAINY

EXPERATISE REACHING DU
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Element Table

Type No. Pos.(km) Loss (dB) Refl. (dB) Diagnostic
1310nm  1550nm  1310nm 1550 nm
Connector -1,0045 0,217 0,125 -60,1 -55,3

» The specified launch fiber length is longer

than the tested link. Make sure that the
Connector 1 0,0000 0,674 0,488 -61,6 -60,9 specified length corresponds to the launch

fiber used. Unselect the launch fiber item if

no launch fiber is used to test the link.
Connector™ 2 0,5458 0,278 0,367

= The connector or bulkhead is damaged,
dirty or not well connected. Inspect and
clean as needed.

Connector 31,0527 0,333 0,383

Group a

+ The connector or bulkhead is damaged,

dirty or not well connected. Inspect and

+ Connector 1,5614 1,902 5,608 -75,5 cdlean as needed. The excess loss could be

due to an element not identified as a

splitter.

+ Macrobend 1.5614 L . L ___ = Inspect the fiber in this area to search for
4 excessive bending or cable compression.

+ To characterize loss and include the

Connector 5 2,0681 — - -52,1 -52,2 elemer!t in link loss and ORL, a receive fiber

is required.

OTDR Graphic
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Tier-1 Tier-2
Certification tests Extended tests/Troubleshooting
Mesurements Mesurements

v Polarity (VFL) v Polarity (VFL)
v’ Insertion Loss v" Insertion Loss
v/ ORL v' ORL

Recommended Recommended

Method Method
v LS/PM v OTDR
v OLTS
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ENCIRCLED FLUX

l QUAD iOLM

EXPEATISE i
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iICERT Software Option

» Additional Option available for iOLM-MM/SM (on FTB-720-MM/QUAD)

» Pass/Fail based on international standard (TIA-568, 1SO11801) for IL, ORL,
length and each link element as required for the Data Center cable certification

» Key Benefits:
» Already built-in the unit, no-misinterpretation
» Ensure you always use the latest standard update
» Improves accuracy and repeatability — iOLM-MM / EF / iCERT
» Plus all iOLM key benefits

Intelligent and Automated Cable Certifier for Data Centers.

AKADEMIE VLAKNOVE OPTIKY A OPTICKYCH KOMUNIKAC ® www.profiber.eu
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iOLM Tier-2 Certification option

# Certified configurations

Preset test configs Complete report with selected standard

& 150_IEC 11801-2002 Fiber Link {OLM Report @rass

& 150_IEC 11801-2002 OF-2000 CH

Element Table

[;E ISCI—IEC 11801-2002 OF-300 CH Type Ho. PosjLen. Loss (4B) Rafl, (48) At (dBkm) Oiagnostic

& 150_IEC 118012002 OF-500 CH e e P r e T e T

— e TR e R

& 150_IEC 11801-2010_I5P - = oo e o o

& 150_IEC 11801-2010_0S51_OMx e B e e R [ e T e

& 150_IEC 11801-2010_052_0Mx S t| owd o 2 ma| s v e GO & e B

% 1SO_IEC 11801-2010_0SP
& 1SO_IFC 14763-3 _2011_051_0Mx
@ 150_IEC 147633 _2011_052_0Mx

IOLM Paramaters and Settings
Toat contgueaton: @ ey s

Ftmr core wow Bpm
WORL (1550 v 147300
Backacater (1550 rm} O

Launch fiter 050 hen
Gecorve tear Q0000 km

= i g B
EXPEATISE AEACHING O
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iOLM as a Tier-1 certifier

j Launch fiber length: 0.1500 km

I (3] Receive fiber length:  0.1500 krnl

Receive

AKADEMIE VLAKNOVE OPTIKY A OPTICKYCH KOMUNIKAC ® www.profiber.eu
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iOLM as a Tier-1 certifier

9 IZI Launch fiber length: 0.1500 km I

[ ] Receive fiber length:  0.1500 km

Launch

OCJ
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iOLM as a Tier-1 certifier

Connect Launch and Receive cables to FUT and Press
START

FUT Receive

AKADEMIE VLAKNOVE OPTIKY A OPTICKYCH KOMUNIKAC ® www.profiber.eu
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In less than 1 minute
1- Continuity
2- Get IL and ORL with Pass/Fail
3- Get Fiber Length
4- Locate all faults
5- Provide diagnostics to fix

J 148 m

>
°ed

-160.9 175.2 m

oM 850 nm 1300 nm Global pass/fail status
Link loss: 2.442d8 2.030d8 ‘,) Fail

Link ORL: 32.92d8 3043 d8

Element JEEEENEHELISGIT

Type Pos. (km) Loss (dB) Reflectance (dB)
850 nm | 1300 nm | 850 nm | 1300 nm

0+ EEEEXT  1s55| 1620 -27.0 R

» The connector or bulkhead is damaged, dirty or not well connected.
+ Inspect and clean as needed.
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» Tier-1/2 combined tester, no need for another tech/tool
» Locates problems during construction, save turp up failures ($$)

» Suitable for customers accepting iOLM results as a certifier

Google =76 |ANDUIT
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PROFiber Networking CZ s.r.o0. PROFiber Networking s.r.o.
Mezi Vodami 205/29 Bernolakova 2
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